DRAFT: FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY

IMPORTANT NOTE: ACREAGE VALUES AND OWNERSHIP HEREIN ARE DERIVED FROM HISTORICAL AND CURRENT RECORDS
LOCATED AT THE DANE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT (EG. GIS, PLAT BOOKS, ZONING PERMIT
DATA, CSM'S, ETC). DENSITY POLICIES VARY AMONG TOWNS AND MAY REQUIRE INTERPRETATION.

Public Hearing Date 5/26/2015 Petition Number 10845 Applicant: HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
Town Montrose A-1EX Adoption 9/11/1978 Orig Farm Owner Hageman, Russell
Section: 31 Density Number 35 Original Farm Acres 167.03
Density Study Date  4/7/2015 Original Splits 4.77 Available Density Unit(s) 4
Beiszomomo | Reasons/Notes:

v Al
fae DCPREZ-2012-10501
Liinited fasnily business s
S —— TP
a3

co1 2183 |
DCPREZ-0000-10002 Comininic ation vwers
DR

A-LEX)
DCPRE Z-0000-00000
DR
R
DCPREZ 00000227

056831262801

650631296004

AALLL LS L

*/ /050831385003

050831360000 /

AL AL L L

ALEX)
DCPREZ-0000.00000

ALYy |
DEPRE 246000 00000, |

Homesites created to date:
NONE

ALEY) -
DDCPREZ-0000-00000

ALEX)
DCPREZ-0000.00000

Note: Parcels included in the density study reflect farm ownership and acreage as of the date of town plan adoption, or other date
specified. Density study is based on the original farm acreage, NOT acreage currently owned.

Parcel #

050831490801
050831486709
050831485808
050831485004
050831480509
050831395003
050831380000
050831295004

050831282901

Tuesday, April 07, 2015

Acres

14.68
9.41
2.92
7.92

11.76

40.45

38.19

35.66

6.05

Owner Name

HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE

HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE

DEVELOPMENT

(0

bhs1

Page 1of1



