DRAFT: FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES ONLY

IMPORTANT NOTE: ACREAGE VALUES AND OWNERSHIP HEREIN ARE DERIVED FROM HISTORICAL AND CURRENT RECORDS LOCATED AT THE DANE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT (EG. GIS, PLAT BOOKS, ZONING PERMIT DATA, CSM'S, ETC). DENSITY POLICIES VARY AMONG TOWNS AND MAY REQUIRE INTERPRETATION.

Public H	earing Date 5/26/2015	Petition Number 10845	Applicant: HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE
Town	Montrose	A-1EX Adoption 9/11/1978	Orig Farm Owner Hageman, Russell
Section:	31	Density Number 35	Original Farm Acres 167.03
Density Study Date 4/7/2015		Original Splits 4.77	Available Density Unit(s) 4



Reasons/Notes:

Homesites created to date: NONE

Note: Parcels included in the density study reflect farm ownership and acreage as of the date of town plan adoption, or other date specified. Density study is based on the original farm acreage, NOT acreage currently owned.

Parcel #	<u>Acres</u>	Owner Name	<u>CSM</u>
050831490801	14.68	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	
050831486709	9.41	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	
050831485808	2.92	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	
050831485004	7.92	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	
050831480509	11.76	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	
050831395003	40.45	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	
050831380000	38.19	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	
050831295004	35.66	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	
050831282901	6.05	HAGEMAN REV TR, JESSIMAE	

